2020 YAMAHA KODIAK 450 (YFM45KDXLG)
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
Order Code Add Options All Zones
YFM45KPALR MODEL UPGRADE: 429CC 4X4 EPS (POWER STEERING) RED W/ ALUMINUM WHEELS  $ 1,715.00
YFM45KPSLG  MODEL UPGRADE: 429CC 4X4 EPS GREEN 2500LB WINCH ALUMINUM WHEELS & DIFF LOCK  $ 2,515.00
YFM70KDXLG ENGINE UPGRADE: 686CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 IRS 1322 LB TOWING CAPACITY 308 LB PAYLOAD CAPACITY SKID PLATES  $ 1,815.00
YFM70KPALG ENGINE & EPS UPGRADE: 686CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS 1322 LB TOWING CAPACITY SKID PLATES ALUMINUM WHEELS  $ 3,315.00
YFM70KPSLB ENGINE, EPS, SPEC UPGRADE: 686CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS 2500 LB WINCH ALUMINUM WHEELS  $ 4,315.00
YFM70GPALW ENGINE, EPS, MODEL UPGRADE: 686CC AUTOMATIC 4X4 EPS IRS DIFF LOCK 1322 LB TOWING CAPACITY SKID PLATES  $ 4,415.00
BB5-F85F0-V0-00 STEEL FRONT BRUSHGUARD INSTALLED (OEM) (YFM45 ONLY)  $    169.00
DBY-ACC56-00-69 UTILITY RIGID FRONT CARGO BOX INSTALLED (OEM)  $    189.00
BB5-F48A0-V0-00 STEEL REAR RACK EXTENSION INSTALLED (OEM) (YFM45 ONLY)  $    159.00
DBY-ACC56-00-71 UTILITY RIGID REAR CARGO BOX INSTALLED (OEM)  $    269.00